Bezirksmeisterschaften 2025

Wurfscheiben Trap 3.10

Herren 1

Herren 11

NS ok 0w

Herren 111

Herren IV

Philipp Brumm

Miguel Maronde
Marco Semrau
Marvin Goken
Andreas Otte

Sven Wimmer
Michael Jabs

Frank Zimmermann

Michael Woelk
Matthias Sliwitzki

Frank Thien
Riduger Gollnik

P.-Nr.:

0200046-0219

0200046-0193
0200046-0237
80782
0200046-0238
0200046-0218
200046
0200046-0204

80789
0200046-0196

7911
50803

Alle Schiitzen sind vom SV HolRel 1901 e.V.
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